SPECIFIER'S GUIDE FOR
PRESSURE SWITCHES
PRESSURE DIFFERENCE SWITCHES
OEM  SWITCHES
289
Bulletin No. KA121024
EZ Serisi
This section on “How to use this catalogue “ helps you

! Electrical rating : 5A, 250 VAC; 0.2 A, 250VDC (res.)
! Pressure port: ¼" BSPF
HOW TO ORDER EZ/EX OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
Please specify model code as per range selection table above.
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
† rising pressure for  series; falling pressure for  seriesEZ EX
EZ4
EZ7
EZ15
EZ30
EX7
EX15
EX30
Range Selection Table
Maximum Working
Pressure bar (psi)
Model Code † Range bar
(psi)
*Approximate Maximum
Differential bar (psi)
* Adjustable Differential
bar (psi)
0.20
(2.90)
0.40
(5.80)
0.60
(8.70)
1.00
(14.50)
0.2 - 3.6
(2.90 - 52.21)
0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.52)
1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)
5.0 - 25.0
(72.52 - 362.6)
0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.52)
1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)
5.0 - 25.0
(72.52 - 362.6)
12
(174.05)
12
(174.05)
25
(362.6)
35
(507.63)
12
(174.05)
25
(362.6)
35
(507.63)
0.8 - 6.0
(11.60 - 87.02)
1.5 - 10.0
(21.76 - 145.04)
2.5 - 10.0
(36.26 - 145.04)
-
-

! Electrical rating : 5A, 250 VAC; 0.2 A, 250VDC (res.)
! Pressure port: ¼" NPTF
HOW TO ORDER EZ_ _A/EX_ _A OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
Please specify model code as per range selection table above.
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
† rising pressure for  series; falling pressure for  seriesEZ EX
EZ4A
EZ7A
EZ15A
EZ30A
EX7A
EX15A
EX30A
3.0 - 50.0
7.0 - 100.0
15.0 - 200.0
70.0 - 350.0
7.0 - 100.0
15.0 - 200.0
70.0 - 350.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
10.0 - 90.0
20.0 - 150.0
40.0 - 150.0
200.0
200.0
350.0
500.0
200.0
350.0
500.0
Range Selection Table
Maximum Working
Pressure psi
Model Code † Range
psi
*Approximate Maximum
Differential psi
* Adjustable Differential
psi
7309
Bulletin No. KA121024
ACCESSORIES
Following accessories can be provided with pressure switches to make it suitable for any particular application.
Flameproof enclosures syphons
Chemical seals (or diaphragm seals) manifolds
adaptors to suit customer's process connection pipe mounting brackets
switch savers mounting plates to suit other makes on the market
impulse tubes snubbers
tag plates (to display tag no. and identify the instrument)
Installation drawings of most common and fast moving accessories are given.The wetted parts, wherever applicable,
are not specified due to the extreme variety available.
7 322
Bulletin No. KA121024
APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN
mm
inches
MOUNTING PLATE
A. Mounting holes for MN / MA models
B. Mounting holes for MG / ME models
C. Three no.s holes on 90 X 48 (mm)
D. Two no.s holes on 91 X 69 (mm)
E. Two no.s holes on 104 X 98 (mm)